	

Sgoil Uibhist a Tuath

	Important Dates For Your Diary
(Further information will be given nearer to the time of events) 

October 2019 – June 2020

	OCTOBER

	Thursday 10 October
	Kyles Beach Clean, P1- 7, Volunteers Welcome 
	9.15 – 11.15am

	Friday 11 October 
	SCHOOL CLOSED
	

	Friday 11 October
	National Mod (Glasgow)
	

	Wednesday 23 October
	ADDITIONAL INSERVICE DAY FOR PROFESSIONAL LEARNING (TEACHERS)
	

	Thursday 24 October
	SCHOOL OPENS (Pupils/Staff)
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 24 October
	Dìleab air Chuan / Cladach agus Machair Project, P1-7 Machair Flowers, Taigh Chearsabhagh presentation/workshops
	9.15 – 10.30am

	Friday 25 October
	Blythswood Shoebox – School deadline
	

	Tuesday 29 October
	Archive Film – Film making Workshops
Alasdair Satchel – GME P4-7 / GLE P5-7 
(School Based)
	11.00 – 3.00pm

	Wednesday 30 October
	Library Van Visit
	10.30am

	Thursday 31 October
	P6 Bikeability (Rescheduled Date)
	1.15 – 2.45pm

	NOVEMBER

	Friday 1 November
	Blythswood Shoebox Collection 
	

	Friday 1 November
	Halloween Disco
	7.00 – 9.00pm

	Friday 8 November
	Hosta Party Cake & Candy Tabletop Sale
	TBC

	Monday 18 – Friday 22 November
	Road Safety Week
	

	Monday 18 – Sunday 24 November
	Book Week Scotland – Reading for Enjoyment Focus
	

	Wednesday 20 November
	La na Gaidhlig
	

	Friday 22 November
	SCHOOL CLOSED
	

	Tuesday 26 November
	SCHOOL OPENS
	

	Tuesday 26 November
	Tooth Varnishing, P1-7
	11.00am 

	Thursday 28 November
	Internet Safety Workshops – Hamish Budge
P1-7 Pupils
	

	Thursday 28 November
	Parents Internet Safety Presentation – Hamish Budge
	6.30pm

	Friday 29 November
	Learning Journeys – Sent home  
	

	Saturday 30 November
	School Christmas Fayre
	10.00 – 12.00

	DECEMBER

	Tuesday 3 December
	Learning Journeys – Comment sections completed and returned to school
	

	Tuesday 3 December
	Parents Evening
	4.00 – 8.00pm

	Friday 6 December
	Hosta Party
	6.30 – 8.30pm

	Wednesday 11 December
	School Christmas Lunch
	12.30pm

	Friday 13 December
	School Christmas Parties, P1-7
	

	Wednesday 18 December
	P1-3 Christmas Nativity
	1.30 – 2.15pm

	Thursday 19 December
	Community Christmas Carols (P4-7 Performance) Clachan Church of Scotland
	1.30 – 2.30pm

	Friday 20 December
	Community Carol Singing (P5-7)
	9.30 – 12.30pm

	Friday 20 December
	SCHOOL CLOSES
	

	JANUARY

	Monday 6 January
	SCHOOL OPENS
	

	Thursday 9 January
	Primary 4 Swimming Lessons (8 Weeks)
	9.45 – 10.30am

	Friday 10 January
	Primary 4 Swimming Lessons (8 Weeks)
	1.15 – 2.00pm

	FEBRUARY

	Wednesday 5 February
	SCHOOL CLOSED (Pupils Only)
	

	Thursday 6 February
	SCHOOL CLOSED (Pupils/Staff)
	

	Tuesday 11 February
	ADDITIONAL INSERVICE DAY FOR PROFESSIONAL LEARNING (TEACHERS)
	

	Wednesday 12 February
	SCHOOL OPENS (Pupils/Staff)
	

	Monday 24 February – Friday 6 March
	Fairtrade Fortnight (P1-7 Fairtrade Focus Activities) 
	

	MARCH

	Thursday 5 March
	World Book Day
	

	Monday 9 March – Friday 13 March
	British Science Week
	

	Friday 20 March
	Learning Journeys – Sent home  
	

	Tuesday 24 March
	Learning Journeys – Comment sections completed and returned to school
	

	Wednesday 25 March
	Daffodil Tea and Ceilidh
	1.30 – 2.30pm

	Friday 27 March
	SCHOOL CLOSES
	

	APRIL

	Tuesday 14 April
	SCHOOL OPENS
	

	Tuesday 28 April
	Parents Evening
	4.00 – 8.00pm

	MAY

	Monday 8 May
	75th Celebration of VE Day (School Closed)
	

	Friday 8 / Monday 11 May
	SCHOOL CLOSED
	

	Tuesday 12 May 
	SCHOOL OPENS
	

	Tuesday 12 – Friday 22 May
	Health Fortnight
	

	JUNE

	Tuesday 2 – Friday 5 June
	P7 Residential Trip
	

	Monday 8 – Friday 12 June
	P7 Sgoil Lionacleit Transition Week
	

	Friday 19 June
	School Sports Day
	

	Friday 19 June
	Learning Journeys – Sent home  
	

	Tuesday 23 June
	Learning Journeys – Comment sections completed and returned to school
	

	Thursday 25 June
	Celebrating our Successes and Achievements Assembly
	1.30 – 2.45pm

	Friday 26 June
	SCHOOL CLOSES
	




	
Parental Engagement 
Holidays                     
School Focus

	

	





image1.emf











